
Deskfactors Inc - Investors and Executive Team - Series Seed Preference Round
Investor Name Title and Company LinkedIn Profile
Chakrapani Manthena Managing Director, Morgan Stanley https://www.linkedin.com/in/chakra-mantena-5705048/
Padmanabhan Ranganathan Managing Director, J P Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicky-ranganathan/
Srinvas Kopparapu Managing Director, Global Investment Banking, Barclays https://www.linkedin.com/in/srini-k-21675843/
D Ferose Senior Vice President, SVP Academy https://www.linkedin.com/in/ferosevr/
Venkat Kumar Pedibhotla Director Research Federal IR4 project https://www.linkedin.com/in/venkat-pedibhotla-ph-d-mba-msp%C2%AE-3239471/
Manish Choksi Vice Chairman, Asian Paints https://www.linkedin.com/in/manishchoksi/
Chirag Chetan Shah Managing Director, Tollfree India https://www.linkedin.com/in/chiragcshah/
Sameer Tobaccowala Entrepreneur. CEO of Shobiz Experiential. https://www.linkedin.com/in/sameer-tobaccowala-3712a611/
Selina Tobaccowala Chief Digital Officer (CDO) at Openfit https://www.linkedin.com/in/selinat/
Ravi Krishnan CAO & MD, Goldman Sacs https://www.linkedin.com/in/ravi-krishnan-1617801/
Sonu Maheshwary Global Head of Product Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/sonumaheshwary/
Jay Bhow SVP & Managing Director at ANSR Global https://www.linkedin.com/in/jay-bhow/
Kanchan Jhaver Cellulor Immunologist https://www.linkedin.com/in/kanchan-jhaver-1a52b4a/
Cyprian D'Souza Founder, Nucleas Insights https://www.linkedin.com/in/cypriandsouza/
Punit Thakrar MD & CEO Gemini Exports
Anupa Tanna Shah MD & CEO GoldCrest Corporation
Guru Charan Prasad Tadiparti CEO, Deskfactors Inc www.linkedin.com/in/gurutadiparti
Mood Bhuvaneswar Naik COO, Deskfactors Inc https://www.linkedin.com/in/bhuvan/
Mahaboob Basha Shaik EVP Technology, Deskfactors Inc https://www.linkedin.com/in/shaikmahaboobbasha/
Shail Dinesh Maniar EVP & Chief Delivery Officer (CDO) & Investor https://www.linkedin.com/in/shail-maniar-a415691/


